

Misc Case 171 of 2020

Order No. 32

Dated: 29.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both files hazira. Petitioner also files application U/O- 6 R 17 read with sec. 151 C.P.C along with amended petition. Copy of both petition has been served. Let these be kept with the record.

Ld. court is busy at Ld. District Judge bail filing.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-04-2024 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

